
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
146 

115 

104 

138 

123 

99 

140 

113 

101 

136 

40 

125 

121 

117 

110 

41 

112 

139 

142 

176 

102 

95 

109 

155 

150 

135 

119 

45 

132 

145 

131 

111 

143 

122 

31 

108 

106 

141 

253 

116 

133 

130 

124 

Name 
VENTURI Nicholas 

SESSOLO Luca 

FUSO Riccardo 

MARCOZZI Gabriele 

CAPORALETTI Mirko 

CIABOCHI Damiano 

GUIDA Gianmarco 

ROSCANI Francesco 

D'AMBROSIO Samuel 

GIANLORENZO Claudio 

MASTROTTO Adriano 

COLOMBO Riccardo 

CAPOCECERA Gianni 

COLLAREDA Luca 

RAUSO Maurizio 

VITALI Marco 

RIPA Marco 

REGAZZINI Claudio 

CIVOLANI Massimiliano 

STEVANATO Mirco 

DELL'ANESE Giovanni 

ALFONSI Mattia 

PIA Federico 

FRATTIN Thomas 

CAVARZAN Christian 

GAGGINI Giancarlo 

LEMMI Cesare 

CORTESE Armando 

EPIS Marco 

VENTURI Mauro 

DI PIAZZA Gioacchino 

RIGAMONTI Mario 

TOMASINI Matteo 

CAPONE Daniele 

MIRABELLA Francesco 

PEVERELLI Marco 

MARRONE Ettore 

ARGENTINO Giuseppe 

DEL ROMANO Fiorenzo 

SICA Francesco 

FALAVIGNA Giovanni 

DI BERARDINO Debora Rosilde 

CIMARELLO Gianfranco 

Best Tm 
2:07.219 

2:07.909 

2:08.017 

2:08.074 

2:09.987 

2:10.023 

2:10.702 

2:11.434 

2:11.775 

2:12.262 

2:12.406 

2:13.093 

2:13.156 

2:13.423 

2:13.643 

2:13.686 

2:13.852 

2:14.005 

2:14.126 

2:14.228 

2:14.351 

2:14.354 

2:14.391 

2:14.455 

2:14.603 

2:14.663 

2:15.002 

2:15.265 

2:15.335 

2:15.512 

2:16.020 

2:16.638 

2:16.740 

2:16.805 

2:17.136 

2:17.185 

2:18.382 

2:18.587 

2:18.816 

2:18.842 

2:18.885 

2:19.260 

2:20.327 

In Lap 
3 

6 

3 

3 

2 

6 

5 

6 

5 

3 

4 

6 

4 

4 

3 

5 

4 

6 

3 

5 

4 

4 

5 

3 

5 

4 

2 

5 

4 

2 

3 

3 

1 

6 

1 

4 

2 

3 

6 

4 

5 

6 

2 

Diff 

0.690 

0.798 

0.855 

2.768 

2.804 

3.483 

4.215 

4.556 

5.043 

5.187 

5.874 

5.937 

6.204 

6.424 

6.467 

6.633 

6.786 

6.907 

7.009 

7.132 

7.135 

7.172 

7.236 

7.384 

7.444 

7.783 

8.046 

8.116 

8.293 

8.801 

9.419 

9.521 

9.586 

9.917 

9.966 

11.163 

11.368 

11.597 

11.623 

11.666 

12.041 

13.108 

Gap 

0.690 

0.108 

0.057 

1.913 

0.036 

0.679 

0.732 

0.341 

0.487 

0.144 

0.687 

0.063 

0.267 

0.220 

0.043 

0.166 

0.153 

0.121 

0.102 

0.123 

0.003 

0.037 

0.064 

0.148 

0.060 

0.339 

0.263 

0.070 

0.177 

0.508 

0.618 

0.102 

0.065 

0.331 

0.049 

1.197 

0.205 

0.229 

0.026 

0.043 

0.375 

1.067 

Laps 
7 

7 

6 

4 

3 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

7 

5 

4 

7 

5 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

3 

5 

4 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

3 

2 

6 

2 

5 

6 

5 

6 

4 

5 

6 

3 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

No. 
134 

97 

129 

98 

137 

107 

Name 
FRENI Giuseppe 

BERTI Stefano 

DEVINCENZI Marcello 

CAIVANO Rocco 

GIATTI Manuel 

MAZZA Gianluigi 

Best Tm 
2:20.837 

2:22.389 

2:22.558 

2:22.731 

2:29.958 

In Lap 
6 

5 

4 

2 

1 

0 

Diff 
13.618 

15.170 

15.339 

15.512 

22.739 

Gap 
0.510 

1.552 

0.169 

0.173 

7.227 

Laps 
6 

6 

4 

6 

2 
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